
FE6AN026

FEC FORM 3X
Rev. 12/2004

Office 

Use 

Only

NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C. §437g. 

4. TYPE OF REPORT

 (Choose One)

 (a) Quarterly Reports:

 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)

 PRE-Election

 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12S)

 

 30-Day

 POST-Election  General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)

 Report for the:

(b) Monthly 

 Report 

 Due On:

 Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) 

 Mar 20 (M3) Jun 20 (M6) Sep 20 (M9) 

 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)

FEC 

FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS 

AND DISBURSEMENTS
For Other Than An Authorized Committee

1. NAME OF 
 COMMITTEE (in full)

ADDRESS (number and street)

 
 Check if different 
 than previously 
 reported. (ACC)

TYPE OR PRINT

 CITY  STATE ZIP CODE2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

5. Covering Period through

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer

Signature of Treasurer Date

April 15 
Quarterly Report (Q1)

July 15 
Quarterly Report (Q2)

October 15 
Quarterly Report (Q3)

January 31 
Year-End Report (YE)

July 31 Mid-Year 
Report (Non-election 
Year Only) (MY)

Termination Report 
(TER)  in the 

Election on State of

 in the 

Election on State of

Office Use Only

C 3. IS THIS  NEW AMENDED

 REPORT (N)     OR  (A)

(c) 

Nov 20 (M11)
(Non-Election 
Year Only)

Dec 20 (M12)
(Non-Election 
Year Only)

Example:  If typing, type 

over the lines.

(d) 

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

12FE4M5

20

10010-7304

07

Peter Accinno

Peter Accinno

2013

[Electronically Filed]

C00471540

PAGE 1 / 9

201306

New York NY

Environmental Defense Action Fund PAC

257 Park Avenue South

17th Floor

07/11/2013 12 : 26

Image# 13941016313

2013

01 3006



FE6AN026

   , , .   , , .

   , , .   , , .

   , , .   , , .

   , , .   , , .

   , , .

   , , .

   , , .

   , , .
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COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

COLUMN A

This Period

6. (a) Cash on Hand 

   January 1, 

 (b) Cash on Hand at 

  Beginning of Reporting Period ............ 

 (c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) ............. 

 (d) Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and 

  6(c) for Column A and Lines 

  6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ............... 

7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ...........

8. Cash on Hand at Close of 

 Reporting Period 

 (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) ................. 

9. Debts and Obligations Owed TO 

 the Committee (Itemize all on

 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................ 

10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY 

 the Committee (Itemize all on

 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................ 

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission

999 E Street, NW

Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530

Local 202-694-1100

 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003 ) Page 2

SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

 This committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

114518.30

2013 63018.30

114518.30

50000.00

0.00

2013

-1500.00

201306

64518.30

50000.00

Environmental Defense Action Fund PAC

Image# 13941016314

113018.30

114518.30

01 30

0.00

06

0.00
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Report Covering the Period: From: To:

COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

COLUMN A

Total This Period

11. Contributions (other than loans) From:

 (a) Individuals/Persons Other 

  Than Political Committees

  (i) Itemized (use Schedule A) ............

 

  (ii) Unitemized .....................................

  (iii) TOTAL (add 

   Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) .................

 (b) Political Party Committees ..................

 (c) Other Political Committees 

  (such as PACs) ....................................

 (d) Total Contributions (add Lines

  11(a)(iii), (b), and (c)) (Carry 

  Totals to Line 33, page 5) ..............

12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other 

 Party Committees ........................................

13. All Loans Received .....................................

14. Loan Repayments Received .......................

15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures  

 (Refunds, Rebates, etc.) 

 (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) ...............

16. Refunds of Contributions Made 

 to Federal Candidates and Other 

 Political Committees ....................................

17. Other Federal Receipts 

 (Dividends, Interest, etc.) ............................

18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

 (a) Non-Federal Account

  (from Schedule H3) .............................

 (b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) .........

 (c) Total Transfers (add 18(a) and 18(b)) .. 

19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 

 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c)) .........

20. Total Federal Receipts 

 (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .........

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Receipts

Write or Type Committee Name

I. Receipts

 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004 ) Page 3

50000.00

50000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

50000.00

2013

0.00

50000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2013

50000.00

0.00

06

50000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

50000.00

Environmental Defense Action Fund PAC

50000.00

0.00

50000.00

50000.00

Image# 13941016315

0.00

0.00

0.00

01 30

0.00

06

0.00

0.00
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21. Operating Expenditures:
 (a) Allocated Federal/Non-Federal 
  Activity (from Schedule H4)

  (i) Federal Share .............................

  (ii) Non-Federal Share ......................

 (b) Other Federal Operating 

  Expenditures .......................................

 (c) Total Operating Expenditures

  (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii), and (b)) .............

22. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party 

 Committees .................................................
23. Contributions to 
 Federal Candidates/Committees 
 and Other Political Committees .................

24. Independent Expenditures 

 (use Schedule E) .......................................
25. Coordinated Party Expenditures 
 (2 U.S.C. §441a(d)) 
 (use Schedule F)........................................

26. Loan Repayments Made ............................

27. Loans Made ................................................
28. Refunds of Contributions To:
 (a) Individuals/Persons Other 
  Than Political Committees .................

 (b) Political Party Committees .................

 (c) Other Political Committees 

  (such as PACs) ...................................

 (d) Total Contribution Refunds 

  (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) ...........

29. Other Disbursements .................................

30. Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C. §431(20))

 (a) Allocated Federal Election Activity

  (from Schedule H6)

  (i) Federal Share ................................

  (ii) "Levin" Share.................................

 (b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely  

   With Federal Funds .................

 (c) Total Federal Election Activity (add  ..  

           Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b)) ....

31. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22, 

 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c)) ..  

32. Total Federal Disbursements 

 (subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)

 from Line 31) ..............................................

COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

COLUMN A

Total This Period
II. Disbursements

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003 ) Page 4

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-1500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-1500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-1500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Image# 13941016316

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

COLUMN A

Total This Period

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003 ) Page 5

III. Net Contributions/Operating Ex-

penditures

33. Total Contributions (other than loans) 

 (from Line 11(d), page 3) ..........................

34. Total Contribution Refunds 

 (from Line 28(d)) ........................................

35. Net Contributions (other than loans) 

 (subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ................

36. Total Federal Operating Expenditures 

 (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b)) .........

37. Offsets to Operating Expenditures 

 (from Line 15, page 3)...............................

38. Net Operating Expenditures 

 (subtract Line 37 from Line 36) ................

50000.0050000.00

0.00

50000.00

0.00

50000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Image# 13941016317

0.00 0.00
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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

A.

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

B.

Aggregate Year-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

C.

Aggregate Year-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page  11a  11b  11c  12

 13  15 14  16  17

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

CT

NY

20 Bobolink Ln

2330 Wyoming Avenue, NW

44 Masterton Rd

5000.00

Environmental Defense Action Fund PAC

10708-4902
Transaction ID : C7150843

06830-3801

DCWashington

Bronxville

Greenwich

Willkie Farr & Gallagher LLP

Maverick Capital

Transaction ID : C7150842
20008-1641

Transaction ID : C7150823

N/A

07

19

17

15000.00

6

Image# 13941016318

06

06

06

9

Susan Z. Mandel

2013

2013

William R. Goodell

2013

Brian Conboy

Attorney

Retired

Investment Management
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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

A.

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

B.

Aggregate Year-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

C.

Aggregate Year-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page  11a  11b  11c  12

 13  15 14  16  17

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

NY

NY

77 Columbia Hts

11901 Santa Monica Blvd

876 Park Ave

5000.00

Environmental Defense Action Fund PAC

10075-1843
Transaction ID : C7150825

11201-1305

CAWest Los Angeles

New York

Brooklyn

Witt Thomas Productions

N/A

Transaction ID : C7150824
90025-5188

Transaction ID : C7150834

N/A

17

07

17

15000.00

7

Image# 13941016319

06

06

06

9

Ste 596

Apt 9S

Joanne Witty

2013

2013

Kirsten J. Feldman

2013

Paul J. Witt

Film and Television Producer

Lawyer/Civic Volunteer

Retired
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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

A.

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

B.

Aggregate Year-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

C.

Aggregate Year-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page  11a  11b  11c  12

 13  15 14  16  17

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

5000.00

NC

TX

2351 Hales Rd

49 E 68th St

7373 Broadway St

5000.00

Environmental Defense Action Fund PAC

78209-3269
Transaction ID : C7150827

27608-1445

NYNew York

San Antonio

Raleigh

Self Employed

Moorman Kerr Interests

Transaction ID : C7150845
10065-5012

Transaction ID : C7150846

Cherokee Investment Partners

18

07

17

15000.00

8

Image# 13941016320

06

06

06

9

Ste 502

Thomas F. Darden

2013

2013

John C. Kerr

2013

Abby Leigh

Artist

Chief Executive Officer

Investor
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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

A.

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

B.

Aggregate Year-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

C.

Aggregate Year-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page  11a  11b  11c  12

 13  15 14  16  17

5000.00

430 Park Ave

5000.00

Environmental Defense Action Fund PAC

50000.00

NYNew York

Self Employed

Transaction ID : C7150839
10022-3530

20

5000.00

9

Image# 13941016321

06

9

Ste 803 2013

Jeffrey P. Williams

Consultant


