PAGE 1 / 9

Image# 13941016313

FEC FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

For Other Than An Authorized Committee

										0	ffice Use (Only	
1.	NAME O COMMIT	F TEE (in full)		PE OR F	PRINT ▼		ample: If typer the lines.	oing, type	12FE	4M5			
, E	nvironn	nental De	fense A	ction	Fund PA	C							ı
ADI	ORESS (ne	umber and str		57 Park	Avenue Sout	:h							
Ĭ	Cho	ck if differen		7th Floo	r 								
L	than	previously orted. (ACC)		New Yor	k				NY		10010-73	304	
2.	FEC IDE	ENTIFICATION	ON NUME	BER ▼		CITY ▲			STATE	\	ZII	P COI	DE 🛦
	C	00471540				3. IS THIS REPORT	×	NEW (N) OR		AMEN (A)	IDED		
4.	TYPE (OF REPOR	RT	(b) Mon	ort	Feb 20 (M2)		May 20 (M5)		Aug 20	(M8)		Nov 20 (M11) (Non-Election Year Only)
	(a) Quai	rterly Reports	:	Due	On:	Mar 20 (M3)		Jun 20 (M6)		Sep 20	(M9)		Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only)
	П	April 15	. (2.1)		Ш	Apr 20 (M4)	×	Jul 20 (M7)	Ш	Oct 20	(M10)	Ш	Jan 31 (YE)
	H	Quarterly Re July 15	port (Q1)	(c)	12-Day PRE-Electio		Primary (12	P)	Ge	neral (12	G)		Runoff (12R)
	Н	Quarterly Re	port (Q2)		Report for the		Convention	(12C)	Sp	ecial (129	3)		
	Ш	October 15 Quarterly Re	port (Q3)										
		January 31 Year-End Re	port (YE)		E	Election on	M = M	/ D D /	Y	Y = Y		the tate of	
		July 31 Mid- Report (Non- Year Only) (I	-election	(d)	30-Day		General (30	OG)	Ru	noff (30R)		Special (30S)
	П	Termination (TER)	Report		Report for the	ne:	M = M	/ D D /	Y	Y	in	the	
		(TER)			E	Election on						tate of	
5.	Covering	Period	06 06	/ D 01		013	through	06	/ D 30	D /	2013	Y	
I ce	rtify that I	have exami	ined this F	eport a	nd to the be	est of my kno	wledge and	belief it is tr	ue, corre	ct and c	omplete.		
Тур	e or Print	Name of Tre	easurer <u></u>	Peter Ac	cinno								
Sigı	nature of ⁻	Treasurer	Peter Acc	inno			[Electronical	lly Filed]	Date	M M M	/ D D D 20	7	2013
								_					
NO ⁻	TE: Submis	ssion of false	, erroneous	, or inco	omplete infor	mation may su	ubject the pe	erson signing	this Repo	rt to the	penalties	of 2 U	I.S.C. §437g.
	Offi Us										FEC F		
	_ On										Rev	. 12/20	104

SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 2

Write or Type Committee Name

Environmental Defense Action Fund PAC

Report Covering the Period: From: 06 01 2013 To: 06 30 2013

		COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
6.	(a) Cash on Hand January 1, 2013		63018.30
	(b) Cash on Hand at Beginning of Reporting Period	64518.30	
	(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	50000.00	50000.00
	(d) Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)	114518.30	113018.30
7.	Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	0.00	-1500.00
8.	Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	114518.30	114518.30
9.	Debts and Obligations Owed TO the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
10.	Debts and Obligations Owed BY the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	

×

This committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E Street, NW Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004)

Write or Type Committee Name

Environmental	Defense	Action	Fund	PAC
		ACHOLL	ı unu	$I \cap C$

R	eport Covering the Period: From: 06	/ 01 / 2013 To:	06 30 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
11.	Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees		
	(i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	50000.00	50000.00
	(ii) Unitemized(iii) TOTAL (add	0.00	0.00
	Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)▶	50000.00	50000.00
	(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
	(such as PACs)(d) Total Contributions (add Lines	0.00	0.00
10	11(a)(iii), (b), and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5) Transfers From Affiliated/Other	50000.00	50000.00
12.	Party Committees	, 0.00	0.00
13.	All Loans Received	0.00	0.00
	Loan Repayments Received Offsets To Operating Expenditures	0.00	0.00
16.	(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) Refunds of Contributions Made	0.00	0.00
17	to Federal Candidates and Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
	Other Federal Receipts (Dividends, Interest, etc.) Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds	0.00	0.00
	(a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00
	(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00
	(c) Total Transfers (add 18(a) and 18(b))	0.00	0.00
19.	Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))▶	50000.00	50000.00
20.	Total Federal Receipts (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)▶	50000.00	50000.00

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 4

	II. Disbursements	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
1.	Operating Expenditures: (a) Allocated Federal/Non-Federal Activity (from Schedule H4)		Calcinaar Tour to Bate
	(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
	(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00
	(b) Other Federal Operating		7
	Expenditures	0.00	0.00
	(c) Total Operating Expenditures (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii), and (b))▶	0.00	0.00
	Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party	0.00	0.00
	Committees	0.00	0.00
	Contributions to Federal Candidates/Committees and Other Political Committees	0.00	-1500.00
	Independent Expenditures	0.00	0.00
	(use Schedule E)	0.00	0.00
	(2 U.S.C. §441a(d)) (use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00
	Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00
	Loans MadeRefunds of Contributions To:	0.00	0.00
	(a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00
	(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
	(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
	(d) Total Contribution Refunds		
	(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))▶	0.00	0.00
	Other Disbursements	0.00	0.00
	Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C. §431(20)) (a) Allocated Federal Election Activity		
	(from Schedule H6) (i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
	(ii) "Levin" Share(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely	0.00	0.00
	With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00
	(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))▶	0.00	0.00
	Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,		
	23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	0.00	-1500.00
	Total Federal Disbursements (subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)		
	from Line 31)	0.00	-1500.00

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 5

III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
3. Total Contributions (other than loans) (from Line 11(d), page 3)	50000.00	50000.00
4. Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00
5. Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	50000.00	50000.00
6. Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))▶	0.00	0.00
. Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00
. Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	0.00	0.00

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) **ITEMIZED RECEIPTS**

FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 6 OF Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page

١, ١	JII LIIVL	NONDELL	. '	/ LOL	U	0.	0
(c	heck only	one)					
[X 11a	11b	1	1c	12		
	13	14	1	5	16		17

NAME OF COMMITTEE # = #		o solicit contributions from such committee.			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Environmental Defense Action	Fund PAC				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Brian Conboy Mailing Address 2330 Wyoming Avenue, NW					
City Washington	Transaction ID : C7150842 Amount of Each Receipt this Period				
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	5000.00			
Name of Employer Willkie Farr & Gallagher LLP Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Occupation Attorney Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 5000.00				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Susan Z. Mandel Mailing Address 20 Bobolink Ln		Date of Receipt			
City Greenwich FEC ID number of contributing	State Zip Code CT 06830-3801	Transaction ID : C7150823 Amount of Each Receipt this Period 5000.00			
rederal political committee. Name of Employer N/A Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ✓	Occupation Retired Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 5000.00				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) William R. Goodell Mailing Address 44 Masterton Rd City	State Zip Code	Date of Receipt M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y = Y = Y = Y = Y = Y = Y			
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer	NY 10708-4902 C Occupation	Amount of Each Receipt this Period 5000.00			
Maverick Capital Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Investment Management Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 5000.00				
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		15000.00			
, , , ,		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page

FO	R LINE	NU	IMBER	:	PAGE	7	OF	9
(ch	eck only	or	ne)					
×	11a		11b		11c	12	2	
	13		14		15	16	6	17

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

or for commercial purposes, other than using	the name and address of any political committee to	solicit contributions from such committee.		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Environmental Defense Actio				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Paul J. Witt		Date of Receipt		
Mailing Address 11901 Santa Monica Blvd Ste 596		06 17 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
City West Los Angeles	State Zip Code CA 90025-5188	Transaction ID : C7150824 Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	5000.00		
Name of Employer Witt Thomas Productions	Occupation Film and Television Producer			
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 5000.00			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Joanne Witty Mailing Address 77 Columbia Hts		Date of Receipt		
City Brooklyn	State Zip Code NY 11201-1305	06 07 2013 Transaction ID : C7150834 Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С	5000.00		
Name of Employer N/A	Occupation Lawyer/Civic Volunteer			
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 5000.00			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Kirsten J. Feldman		Date of Receipt		
Mailing Address 876 Park Ave Apt 9S		06 17 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
City New York	State Zip Code NY 10075-1843	Transaction ID : C7150825 Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	5000.00		
Name of Employer N/A Receipt For:	Occupation Retired			
Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 5000.00			
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	>	15000.00		
TOTAL This Period (last page this line numb	er only)			

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) **ITEMIZED RECEIPTS**

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page

ı	FOR LINE	NOMBER:	PAGE	: 8 OF	. 9
ı	(check only	one)			
	X 11a	11b	11c	12	
ı	13	14	15	16	17

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Environmental Defense Action	on Fund PAC	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)	UN FUND PAC	
Abby Leigh		Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 49 E 68th St		06 18 2013
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID : C7150845
New York	NY 10065-5012	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	5000.00
Name of Employer	Occupation	
Self Employed	Artist	
Receipt For:	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼	
Primary General	. 199.09210 1021 10 2010 7	
Other (specify) ▼	5000.00	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Thomas F. Darden	•	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 2351 Hales Rd		06 07 2013
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID : C7150846
Raleigh	NC 27608-1445	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	5000.00
Name of Employer	Occupation	\dashv
Cherokee Investment Partners	Chief Executive Officer	
Receipt For:	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼	7
Primary General Other (specify) ▼	5000.00	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) John C. Kerr		Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 7373 Broadway St		Date of Receipt
Ste 502		06 17 _ 2013 _
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID : C7150827
San Antonio	TX 78209-3269	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	5000.00
Name of Employer	Occupation	_
Moorman Kerr Interests	Investor	
Receipt For:	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼	
Primary General Other (specify) ▼	5000.00	
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (ontions	al)	15000.00
or recorpto rino rago (optione	~·/·······	

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page (check o

FOR I	PAGE		9	OF		9			
(check only one)									
X 1	1a	11b		11c		12			
1	3	14		15		16			17

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

or for commercial purposes, other than using th	e name and address of any political committee to	solicit contributions from such committee.					
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Environmental Defense Action Fund PAC							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Jeffrey P. Williams Mailing Address 430 Park Ave Ste 803 City New York FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer Self Employed Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	State Zip Code NY 10022-3530 C Occupation Consultant Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 5000.00	Date of Receipt M M M / 20 2013 Transaction ID: C7150839 Amount of Each Receipt this Period 5000.00					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) 3. Mailing Address City FEC ID number of contributing	State Zip Code	Date of Receipt M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y					
federal political committee. Name of Employer Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Occupation Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Mailing Address City FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	State Zip Code C Occupation Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼	Date of Receipt M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Amount of Each Receipt this Period					
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	5000.00						
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number	50000.00						